More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-
TSS, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU -
HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF
MYSORE ROAD

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000167787
PO: 12080056
GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

GRN Date: 2023-10-26
Vendor Invoice No: GTKA/23582374
Shipment: 22872101

TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP UNIT COST o, TAX AMT. NET VALUE
No. Sku DESCRIPTION HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom QTY TAX % (INR) (INR)
Weikfield C!Ga"SA;r
1 100033571 P%ng:r 18050000 8901808000785 70.0 40.9322 EA 96.0 / 707.3088 4636.8
50 Gm Jar SGST
1 9%
Weikfield CGST
Cornflour 1 6%
2 100033740 Powder 11081200 8901808000051 90.0 55.4464 EA 20.0 / 133.072 1242.0
500 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
CGST
Weikfield :
Cooker 2.5%
3 100154543 Cake Mix 19012000 8901808004554 110.0 72.2857 EA 30.0 / 108.429 2277.0
Chocolate SGST
150 gm :
2.5%
Weikfield C‘éos/:
4 100176238 SpF;agergtti 19023010 8901808006824 175.0 107.8125 EA 24.0 / 310.5 2898.0
400 gm SGST
1 6%
Weikfield
Pasta CGST
Sauce 1 6%
5 100230046 Cheesy 21039020 8901808004523 32.0 19.7143 EA 160.0 / 378.512 3532.8
Creamy SGST
Mix 30gm 1 6%
Weikfield CGST
Cheezy - 6%
6 100480096 (i:r:(setaamn‘zl 19023010 8901808007340 30.0 18.4821 EA 60.0 / 133.074 1242.0
Pasta 64 SGST
1 6%
gm
Chefs CGST
Basket 1 6%
7 101403371 Fusilli 19023010 8906057021840 175.0 57.8125 EA 24.0 / 166.5 1554.0
Pasta 500 SGST
gm 1 6%
Chefs CGST
Basket 1 6%
8 101403373 Penne 19023010 8906057021833 175.0 57.8125 EA 24.0 / 166.5 1554.0
Pasta 500 SGST
gm 1 6%




Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
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HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

UOM
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(INR)
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(INR)

101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

175.0

57.8125

EA

72.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

499.5

4662.0

10

101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

EA

90.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

723.213

6750.0

11

101915060

WEIKFIEL
D-
INSTANT
PASTA-
MASALA
TWIST-
POUCH-
60X65gm

19023010

8901808006886

30.0

18.4821

EA

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0

12

101915062

Weikfield
creamy
mushroo
m 64 gm
Pack

19023010

8901808006893

30.0

18.4821

EA

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0

Total:

720

g
3,592.76

g
32,832.60

Tax Type

SGST Amount: X 1,796.38
CGST Amount: ¥ 1,796.38

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ¥ 3,592.76

Grand Total: ¥ 32,832.60
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