

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU - HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF MYSORE ROAD	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000167787 PO: 12080056 GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM	GRN Date: 2023-10-26 Vendor Invoice No: GTKA/23582374 Shipment: 22872101	TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033571	Weikfield Cocoa Powder 50 Gm Jar	18050000	8901808000785	70.0	40.9322	EA	96.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	707.3088	4636.8
2	100033740	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 500 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000051	90.0	55.4464	EA	20.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.072	1242.0
3	100154543	Weikfield Cooker Cake Mix Chocolate 150 gm	19012000	8901808004554	110.0	72.2857	EA	30.0	CGST : 2.5% / SGST : 2.5%	108.429	2277.0
4	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	175.0	107.8125	EA	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	310.5	2898.0
5	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	32.0	19.7143	EA	160.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	378.512	3532.8
6	100480096	Weikfield Cheezy Creamy instant Pasta 64 gm	19023010	8901808007340	30.0	18.4821	EA	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0
7	101403371	Chefs Basket Fusilli Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021840	175.0	57.8125	EA	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	166.5	1554.0
8	101403373	Chefs Basket Penne Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021833	175.0	57.8125	EA	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	166.5	1554.0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
9	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	175.0	57.8125	EA	72.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	499.5	4662.0
10	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	EA	90.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	723.213	6750.0
11	101915060	WEIKFIEL D- INSTANT PASTA- MASALA TWIST- POUCH- 60X65gm	19023010	8901808006886	30.0	18.4821	EA	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0
12	101915062	Weikfield creamy mushroom 64 gm Pack	19023010	8901808006893	30.0	18.4821	EA	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0
							Total:	720	-	₹ 3,592.76	₹ 32,832.60
Tax Type SGST Amount: ₹ 1,796.38 CGST Amount: ₹ 1,796.38											
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.								Tax Amount: ₹ 3,592.76 Grand Total: ₹ 32,832.60			